
RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL
No. 125

Approved March 24, 2006

«
RESOLVED, That the taxes assessed upon Assessor’s Plat 63, Lot

292 (15 Steere Avenue), are hereby cancelled or abated, in whole, in accordance

with Rhode Island General Law Section 44-7-23, in the amount of Three Thousand

Five Hundred Twenty Three Dollars and Forty Six ($3,523.46) Cents, or any taxes

accrued, including 2004 & 2005 taxes, plus any interest accrued, as requested by

Habitat for Humanity of Rhode Island.
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MUNICIPAL LIEN CERTIFICATE

LOT LOCATIONDATE PLAT UNIT CERT# PAGE

November 08, 2005 063 0292 0000 15 Steere Ave 40,458 1

STATUS OF REAL ESTATE BILL AS OF DATE PRINTED
« YR TYPE PAID INTEREST BILL NAME

$3,271.64 $0.00 $0.00 . . : $0.00 $3,271.64 $251.82 $3,523.46

NOTE PLEASE BE AWARE THAT UNPAID TAXES MAY BE SUBJECT TO TAX SALE.. ■ :< I

CERTIFICATION

MAILED TO;

r

kl.OOl \\Webserver\Govem\Reports\pro_lien_c.rpt

RE
RE

$0.00
$0.00

$126.82
$125.00

$2,536.32
$735.32

$2,663.14
$860.32

05
04

$0.00
$0.00

MARC CASTALDI
DEPUTY COLLECTOR

CHARGE ADJUSTMENT 
ABATEMENT

PLEASE CONTACT THE WATER SUPPLY BOARD AT 521-6300 
PLEASE CONTACT THE NARRAGANSETT BAY COMMISSION AT 461-8828

* 
•1

City Council
City of Providence

Habitat For Humanity 
Habitat For Humanity

NOTE - INTEREST SHOWN IS.VALID FOR 30■DAYS FROM DATE ISSUED. . ADD!TIONAL = 
CHARGES MAY APPLY IF PAYMENT- I.S RECEIVED LATER THAN 3 0 DAYS's-ERGM DATE... 1'. s

ROBERT P. CEPRANO
TAX COLLECTOR

$0.00
$0.00

ASSESSED Habitat For Humanity of RI Inc 
OWNER

BALANCE
DUE

TOTAL
DUE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS TRUE AND CORRECT, SAID CERTIFICATION 
BEING GIVEN IN ACCORDANCE WITH 44-7-11 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND 
1956, AS OF THE DATE PRINTED ABOVE.

$2,536.32
$735.32

ORIGINAL
TAX

CITY OF PROVIDENCE - OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR 
CITY HALL PROVIDENCE, R.I. 02903 (401) 331-5252



MUNICIPAL LIEN CERTIFICATE

DATE PLAT LOT UNIT LOCATION CERT# PAGE

February 24, 2006 063 0292 0000 15 Steere Ave 43,075 1

«
STATUS OF REAL ESTATE BILL AS OF DATE PRINTED

4 YR TYPE CHARGE PAID INTEREST BILL NAME

RE
RE

$3,271.64 $0.00 ($2,536.32) $0.00 $735.32 $147.06 $882.38

NOTE

NOTE PLEASE BE AWARE THAT UNPAID TAXES MAY BE SUBJECT TO TAX SALE.

< CERTIFICATION

SAID CERTIFICATION

MAILED TO:

SI.OOl \\Webserver\Govem\Reports\proJien_c.rpt

MARC CASTALDI
DEPUTY COLLECTOR

INTEREST SHOWN IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS FROM DATE ISSUED. ADDITIONAL 
CHARGES MAY APPLY IF PAYMENT IS RECEIVED LATER THAN 30 DAYS FROM DATE.

ROBERT P. CEPRANO
TAX COLLECTOR

PLEASE CONTACT THE WATER SUPPLY BOARD AT 521-6300 
PLEASE CONTACT THE NARRAGANSETT BAY COMMISSION AT 461-8828

ADJUSTMENT
ABATEMENT

City Council
City of Providence

ASSESSED Habitat For Humanity of RI Inc 
OWNER

$0.00
$0 00

05
04

$0.00
$0.00

$2,536.32
$735.32

Habitat For Humanity 
Habitat For Humanity

ORIGINAL
TAX

BALANCE
DUE

TOTAL
DUE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS TRUE AND CORRECT,
BEING GIVEN IN ACCORDANCE WITH 44-7-11 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND
1956, AS OF THE DATE PRINTED ABOVE.

($2,536.32)
$0.00

$0.00
$735.32

$0.00
$147.06

$0.00
$882.38

CITY OF PROVIDENCE - OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR 
CITY HALL PROVIDENCE, R.I. 02903 (401) 331-5252
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RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL
No. 126

Approved March 24, 2006

RESOLVED, That the taxes assessed upon Assessor’s Plat 63, Lot
4

294 (11 Steere Avenue), are hereby cancelled or abated, in whole, in accordance

with Rhode Island General Law Section 44-7-23, in the amount of Two Thousand

Nine Hundred Seventy Nine Dollars and Seventy Nine ($2,979.79) Cents, or any

taxes accrued, including 2004 & 2005 taxes, plus any interest accrued, as requested

by Habitat for Humanity of Rhode Island.
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MUNICIPAL lien certificate

DATE PLAT LOT UNIT LOCATION CERT# PAGE

February 24, 2006 063 0294 0000 11 Steere Ave 43,074 1

f

STATUS OF REAL ESTATE BILL AS OF DATE PRINTED
» YR TYPE PAID INTEREST BILL NAME

$2,028.44 $0.00 ($2,028.44)05 RE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Habitat For Humanity

$2,028.44 ($2,028.44)$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

NOTE

NOTE PLEASE BE AWARE THAT UNPAID TAXES MAY BE SUBJECT TO TAX SALE.

9 CERTIFICATION

MAILED TO:

%l.001 \\Webserver\Govem\Reports\pro_lien_c.rpt

INTEREST SHOWN IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS FROM DATE ISSUED. ADDITIONAL 
CHARGES MAY APPLY IF PAYMENT IS RECEIVED LATER THAN 30 DAYS FROM DATE.

MARC CASTALDI
DEPUTY COLLECTOR

ROBERT P. CEPRANO
TAX COLLECTOR

PLEASE CONTACT THE WATER SUPPLY BOARD AT 521-6300
PLEASE CONTACT THE NARRAGANSETT BAY COMMISSION AT 461-8828

City Council
City of Providence

ASSESSED Habitat For Humanity Of Rhode Island 
OWNER

CHARGE ADJUSTMENT
ABATEMENT

CITY OF PROVIDENCE - OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR 
CITY HALL PROVIDENCE, R.I. 02903 (401) 331-5252

ORIGINAL
TAX

BALANCE
DUE

TOTAL
DUE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS TRUE AND CORRECT, SAID CERTIFICATION 
BEING GIVEN IN ACCORDANCE WITH 44-7-11 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND 
1956, AS OF THE DATE PRINTED ABOVE.
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MUNICIPAL LIEN CERTIFICATE

PLAT LOT UNIT LOCATION CERT# PAGEDATE

November 08, 2005 063 0294 0000 11 Steere Ave 40,457 1

STATUS OF REAL ESTATE BILL AS OF DATE PRINTED
' YR CHARGE PAID INTEREST BILL NAMETYPE

RE
RE

$2,754.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,979.79$2,754.88 $224.91

I

■

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT UNPAID TAXES MAY BE SUBJECT TO TAX SALE.NOTE

CERTIFICATION

MAILED TO:

\\Webserver\Govem\Reports\pro_lien_c.rpt

ADJUSTMENT
ABATEMENT

ROBERT P. CEPRANO
TAX COLLECTOR
MARC CASTALDI
DEPUTY COLLECTOR

05
04

$0.00
$0.00

City Council
City of Providence

ASSESSED Habitat For Humanity Of Rhode Island
OWNER

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,028.44
$726.44

•. NOTE - 'INTEREST SHOWN IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS FROM DATE ISSUED: ADDITIONAL: 
CHARGES MAY APPLY IF PAYMENT IS RECEIVED LATER THAN 3 0 DAYS FROM DATE. • ■

PLEASE CONTACT THE WATER SUPPLY BOARD AT 521-6300
PLEASE CONTACT THE NARRAGANSETT BAY COMMISSION AT 461-8828

$101.42 
$123.49

$2,028.44
$726.44

$2,129.86 Habitat For Humanity
$849.93 Habitat For Humanity 

ORIGINAL
TAX

BALANCE
DUE

TOTAL
DUE

V

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS TRUE AND CORRECT, SAID CERTIFICATION 
BEING GIVEN IN ACCORDANCE WITH 44-7-11 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND 
1956, AS OF THE DATE PRINTED ABOVE.

11.001

CITY OF PROVIDENCE - OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR 
CITY HALL PROVIDENCE, R.I. 02903 (401) 331-5252


